ASDOcclutech mVSD Occluder
Compatibility chart & ordering information
D1: DIAMETER OF THE WAIST
D2: DIAMETER OF THE DISCS
H: HEIGHT OF THE WAIST (7 MM FOR ALL SIZES)H
Ø D1
Ø D2
© Occlutech. All rights reserved. Occlutech and the Occlutech logo are registered trademarks. The product Occlutech mVSD Occluder has not received FDA Premarket
Approval. This brochure is not intended for US market. Individual product availability is subject to local regulatory clearance and may not be available in all territories.
MM_mVSD_002_EU_01
Occlutech International AB
Landskronavägen 2, SE-252 32 Helsingborg, Sweden
order@occlutech.com, www.occlutech.com
Procedure Pack Defect Size  Height  Ø D1  Ø D2 ODS* Size Occlutech Pistol Pusher
Art. No. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [F] (OPP) Color
71VSD04P  2<D≤4 7 4 10 6
71VSD06P 4<D≤6 7 6 13 6
71VSD08P 6<D≤8 7 8 15 7
71VSD10P 8<D≤10 7 10 17 8
71VSD12P 10<D≤12 7 12 19 8
71VSD14P 12<D≤14 7 14 22 8
71VSD16P 14<D≤16 7 16 24 9
71VSD18P 16<D≤18 7 18 26 10
71VSD20P 18<D≤20 7 20 28 11
Availability subject to regulatory approval. Product data may be subject to change. Contact your Occlutech representative for information.
* Occlutech Delivery Set (ODS). Include: ODS Version I – 80 cm.
The Procedure Pack
INCLUDES
The Accessory Medical Devices
Occlutech Pistol Pusher